COMPANIES OFFICE

FINANCIAL SERVICE PROVIDERS REGISTER

GOLDSTONE GLOBAL LIMITED (FSP478326) Registered

General details

Name: GOLDSTONE GLOBAL LIMITED

Previous names: Safe Office Solutions Limited

FSP number: FSP478326

Registration date: 25/02/2016

FSP status: Registered

Trading names: Safe Finance Solutions

Business Address: 11/13 Mercury Lane Auckland City Auckland

Annual confirmation  April
filing Month:

Dispute resolution scheme

Name of scheme: Financial Dispute Resolution Scheme
Level 9, 109 Featherston Street, Wellington 6011
http://www.fdr.org.nz

Financial services

This FSP is registered to provide the following financial services:

Being a creditor under a credit contract

Trading financial products or foreign exchange on behalf of other persons



http://www.fdr.org.nz

History of changes

Change type
Companies Refresh (NZ Entity)

Companies Refresh (NZ Entity)

Change Request to FSP (NZ Entity)

Companies Refresh (NZ Entity)

Change Request to FSP (NZ Entity)

Change Request to FSP (NZ Entity)

Register FSP (NZ Entity)

Companies Refresh (NZ Entity)

Updated on

22/11/2016
05:03:33

15/11/2016
05:02:39

19/07/2016
15:59:02

22/04/2016
05:05:43

09/03/2016
19:38:59

09/03/2016
19:28:09

23/02/2016
11:05:54

13/01/2016
05:00:29




