

GOLDSTONE GLOBAL LIMITED (FSP478326) Registered

General details

Name: GOLDSTONE GLOBAL LIMITED

Previous names: Safe Office Solutions Limited

FSP number: FSP478326 Registration date: 25/02/2016 FSP status: Registered

Trading names: Safe Finance Solutions

Business Address: 11/13 Mercury Lane Auckland City Auckland

Annual confirmation

filing Month:

April

Dispute resolution scheme

Name of scheme: Financial Dispute Resolution Scheme

Level 9, 109 Featherston Street, Wellington 6011

http://www.fdr.org.nz

Financial services

This FSP is registered to provide the following financial services:

Being a creditor under a credit contract

Trading financial products or foreign exchange on behalf of other persons

History of changes

Change type	Updated on
Companies Refresh (NZ Entity)	22/11/2016 05:03:33
Companies Refresh (NZ Entity)	15/11/2016 05:02:39
Change Request to FSP (NZ Entity)	19/07/2016 15:59:02
Companies Refresh (NZ Entity)	22/04/2016 05:05:43
Change Request to FSP (NZ Entity)	09/03/2016 19:38:59
Change Request to FSP (NZ Entity)	09/03/2016 19:28:09
Register FSP (NZ Entity)	23/02/2016 11:05:54
Companies Refresh (NZ Entity)	13/01/2016 05:00:29